

Order passed Below application dated 15/05/2025 In S.C.C.
No. 285/2024

Re-issue bailable warrant of Rs.5,000/- against accused. By hand is allowed.

Date :- 25/09/2025. (S.D. Shirsat)
2nd Judicial Magistrate, F. C.,
Tal. Bhore, Dist. Pune