

Order Below application dated 13.02.2026
In SCC No.285/2024

Considering reason issue bailable warrant of Rs.5,000/-
against accused as prayed.

Date :- 13/02/2026.

(S.D. Shirsat)
Judicial Magistrate, F. C.,
Court No.3, Tal. Bhore, Dist. Pune